1- Masses (wrtual) this week at St. Michael’s
= January 23-31, 2021

Third Sunday in Ordinary Time
Year B
“I will make you fishers of men...”

Saturday, January 23
5:00 pm 1 Helena Kupisz -David & Jeannie Thomas

Sunday, January 24
9:00 am 1 Sister Pauline Gravel, CND 11:00 am Missa Pro Popula

-Hugette & Jim Keeler (People of the Parish)
Intention: Requested by:
Monday, January 25
12:05 pm Special Intentions of Trish James -Roberta

Tuesday, January 26
12:05 pm T Deceased Members of Lavelle & O’Donnell Families

-Taylor Family
Wednesday, January 27
12:05 pm t Special Intentions of Ethan -Grandparents
Thursday, January 28
12:05 pm 1 Felisa Felipe -Mary Lou

Friday, January 29
12:05 pm Special Intentions of Cheryl Clausen  -Parish Family

Fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time YearB

Saturday, January 30
5:00 pm Missa Pro Popula (reople of the Parish)

Sunday, January 31

9:00 am t Pio Bernante 11:00am 1 Leonard Dooley
-Tita -Donna Dooley
o0 Development and Peace invite you to upcoming virtual workshop:

Share Love, Share Lent
Saturday, February 6, 2021 9:30 am-11:00 am
Drawing on themes from Fratelli Tutti, we hope to inspire Peterborough parishioners with “a
dream of renewed encounter, dialogue, justice and peace”.

Copy and paste the below in google search for registration:
file:///C:/Users/St%20Michael's%20Cobourg/Downloads/ShareL.ent%?20bulletin%20Peterborough.pdf




